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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Adult Respect
87%
 8
since last survey

84% Washoe County School
District

Adult Support
83%
 3
since last survey

78% Washoe County School
District

Bullying
71%
 9
since last survey

68% Washoe County School
District

Confidence to Learn
62% 59% Washoe County School

District

Learning Quality
73% 70% Washoe County School

District

Overall SEL Competency
68% 69% Washoe County School

District

SEL Skills: Relationship Skills
69%
 2
since last survey

70% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making
70%
 2
since last survey

76% Washoe County School
District
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions
68%
 1
since last survey

71% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept
67%
 1
since last survey

70% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion
52%
 1
since last survey

53% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals
61%
 1
since last survey

58% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork
62%
 3
since last survey

56% Washoe County School
District

SEL Skills: Social Awareness
75%
 2
since last survey

77% Washoe County School
District

Safety
87%
 5
since last survey

89% Washoe County School
District

Sense of Connection (Distance Learning
only) 44% 28% Washoe County School

District
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Student Engagement
72%
 4
since last survey

63% Washoe County School
District

Student Respect
76%
 10
since last survey

74% Washoe County School
District

Victimization
74%
 5
since last survey

80% Washoe County School
District

3,845 responses
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Adult Respect

Your average

87%
3,845 responses

Change

 8
since last survey

District average: 84% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 13 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.1: Teachers and staff at my school treat all students
fairly.

Strongly Agree 35% 1088

Agree 48% 1471

Disagree 14% 424

Strongly Disagree 4% 107

 6 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.2: Teachers and staff at my school trust students to
make good choices.

Strongly Agree 30% 915

Agree 59% 1816

Disagree 9% 259

Strongly Disagree 2% 69

 6 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.3: The rules are very clear at my school.

Strongly Agree 38% 1189

Agree 50% 1560

Disagree 9% 291

Strongly Disagree 2% 56

Elementary Schools
2020-21 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

Page 5 of 29 | This report was created on Wednesday, June 08, 2022 www.panoramaed.com



Adult Support

Your average

83%
3,845 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

District average: 78% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 95%

Q.1: My teachers think I can get high grades in their
classes if I try hard enough.

Strongly Agree 50% 1858

Agree 45% 1699

Disagree 4% 135

Strongly Disagree 1% 43

 6 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.2: My teachers connect what I am doing in school to
life outside of the classroom.

Strongly Agree 12% 436

Agree 51% 1839

Disagree 30% 1074

Strongly Disagree 7% 245

 6 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.3: It is easy to talk with teachers at this school.

Strongly Agree 25% 934

Agree 51% 1910

Disagree 19% 715

Strongly Disagree 5% 184

 3 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.4: If I am absent, there is a teacher or some other
adult at school that will notice my absence.

Strongly Agree 38% 1413

Agree 54% 1983

Disagree 6% 221

Strongly Disagree 2% 75

 6 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.5: Teachers understand my problems.

Strongly Agree 19% 696

Agree 53% 1938

Disagree 21% 751

Strongly Disagree 7% 271

 4 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.6: My teachers care about me.

Strongly Agree 44% 1620

Agree 50% 1837

Disagree 5% 181

Strongly Disagree 2% 62
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 5 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.7: My teachers make me feel good about myself.

Strongly Agree 33% 1230

Agree 53% 1979

Disagree 11% 392

Strongly Disagree 3% 102
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Bullying

Your average

71%
3,845 responses

Change

 9
since last survey

District average: 68% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 16 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.1: Students at this school are often bullied.

Strongly Disagree 28% 427

Disagree 47% 718

Agree 19% 298

Strongly Agree 6% 88

 5 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.2: Students at this school try to stop bullying.

Strongly Agree 24% 364

Agree 49% 740

Disagree 20% 308

Strongly Disagree 6% 93

 6 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.3: Students often spread mean rumors or lies about
others at this school on the internet (i.e., Facebook™,
email, and instant message).

Strongly Disagree 28% 418

Disagree 37% 547

Agree 24% 362

Strongly Agree 11% 166
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Confidence to Learn

Your average

62%
3,845 responses

District average: 59% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 62%

Q.1: How sure are you that you can do well in school
right now?

Extremely sure 22% 135

Quite sure 39% 238

Somewhat sure 22% 134

Slightly sure 11% 69

Not at all sure 5% 30

Favorable: 66%

Q.2: Are you getting all the help you need with your
schoolwork right now?

Yes 66% 396

No, I need a lot of
extra help

6% 34

No, I need a little
extra help

28% 167

Q.3: Are there any subjects you need help with right
now? You can pick more than one.

English 15% 92

Math 46% 277

Reading 16% 99

Social Studies 21% 130

Science 15% 93

Other 8% 47

I do not need any help 26% 158
Favorable: 64%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can complete
your assigned schoolwork this month?

Extremely confident 28% 1010

Quite confident 35% 1278

Somewhat confident 21% 762

Slightly confident 11% 389

Not at all confident 5% 162

Favorable: 39%

Q.5: How confident are you that you can complete
your assigned distance learning schoolwork this
month?

Extremely confident 13% 10

Quite confident 26% 20

Somewhat confident 34% 26

Slightly confident 13% 10

Not at all confident 14% 11
Favorable: 59%

Q.6: How confident are you that you can complete
your assigned in-person schoolwork this month?

Extremely confident 32% 27

Quite confident 27% 23

Somewhat confident 22% 19

Slightly confident 14% 12

Not at all confident 5% 4
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Favorable: 79%

Q.7: In the past few days, how much effort have you
put into your classes?

A great deal of effort 36% 217

Quite a bit of effort 43% 264

Some effort 16% 95

A little bit of effort 4% 22

Almost no effort 2% 10
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Learning Quality

Your average

73%
3,845 responses

District average: 70% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 90%

Q.1: Do you know how to get in touch with your
teachers?

Yes 90% 538

No 10% 63

Favorable: 88%

Q.2: Do you know who to contact if you need help with
technology?

Yes 87% 528

No 11% 70

N/A - I don't use a
computer or other
device for school

2% 11

Favorable: 48%

Q.3: How prepared do you feel you will be for the next
grade level?

Extremely prepared 15% 556

Quite prepared 33% 1230

Somewhat prepared 31% 1160

Slightly prepared 13% 474

Not at all prepared 8% 295

Favorable: 67%

Q.4: How often do your teachers give you feedback
that helps you learn? For example, your teachers
explain what you did well or explain how to figure out
a problem.

Almost always 32% 1205

Often 28% 1051

Sometimes 18% 664

Once in a while 9% 342

Almost never 3% 126

I'm not sure 9% 343
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Overall SEL Competency

Your average

68%
3,845 responses

District average: 69% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 6 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what my strengths
are.

Very Easy 23% 424

Easy 47% 868

Difficult 25% 463

Very Difficult 6% 103

 5 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

Very Easy 24% 443

Easy 38% 703

Difficult 25% 457

Very Difficult 13% 241

 4 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

Very Easy 31% 562

Easy 43% 792

Difficult 19% 343

Very Difficult 8% 143

 2 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways I calm myself
down.

Very Easy 22% 415

Easy 42% 774

Difficult 24% 446

Very Difficult 12% 222

 4 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.

Very Easy 19% 358

Easy 55% 1016

Difficult 21% 388

Very Difficult 5% 83

 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

Very Easy 29% 535

Easy 43% 802

Difficult 22% 408

Very Difficult 6% 101
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.7: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.

Very Easy 33% 612

Easy 51% 958

Difficult 13% 244

Very Difficult 3% 47

 3 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.8: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when I feel frustrated.

Very Easy 10% 190

Easy 34% 638

Difficult 40% 739

Very Difficult 15% 284

 1 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.9: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when I am
really excited.

Very Easy 18% 332

Easy 38% 713

Difficult 30% 550

Very Difficult 14% 257

 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.10: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are
hard for me.

Very Easy 14% 252

Easy 42% 780

Difficult 37% 687

Very Difficult 8% 144

 4 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.11: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

Very Easy 25% 458

Easy 42% 773

Difficult 24% 446

Very Difficult 9% 170

 1 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.12: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even
when I do not feel like it.

Very Easy 20% 370

Easy 45% 827

Difficult 26% 481

Very Difficult 9% 175

 4 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.13: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

Very Easy 22% 397

Easy 45% 838

Difficult 24% 447

Very Difficult 9% 163

 4 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.14: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

Very Easy 26% 474

Easy 55% 1022

Difficult 16% 293

Very Difficult 4% 66

Elementary Schools
2020-21 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

Page 13 of 29 | This report was created on Wednesday, June 08, 2022 www.panoramaed.com



 4 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.15: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

Very Easy 36% 677

Easy 47% 882

Difficult 12% 218

Very Difficult 4% 81

 3 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.16: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might
happen before making a decision.

Very Easy 14% 261

Easy 46% 854

Difficult 32% 592

Very Difficult 8% 138

 1 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.17: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

Very Easy 30% 555

Easy 47% 861

Difficult 18% 339

Very Difficult 4% 81
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SEL Skills: Relationship Skills

Your average

69%
3,845 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 70% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

Very Easy 26% 474

Easy 55% 1022

Difficult 16% 293

Very Difficult 4% 66

 4 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

Very Easy 36% 677

Easy 47% 882

Difficult 12% 218

Very Difficult 4% 81

 0 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Sharing what I am feeling with
others.

Very Easy 8% 126

Easy 28% 423

Difficult 34% 509

Very Difficult 30% 461

 0 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Talking to an adult when I have
problems at school.

Very Easy 17% 252

Easy 36% 544

Difficult 28% 418

Very Difficult 20% 305

 5 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being welcoming to someone I
don't usually eat lunch with.

Very Easy 24% 368

Easy 48% 732

Difficult 21% 311

Very Difficult 7% 99
 0 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my teachers.

Very Easy 49% 749

Easy 40% 611

Difficult 8% 123

Very Difficult 4% 58
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SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making

Your average

70%
3,845 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 76% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might
happen before making a decision.

Very Easy 14% 261

Easy 46% 854

Difficult 32% 592

Very Difficult 8% 138
 1 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

Very Easy 30% 555

Easy 47% 861

Difficult 18% 339

Very Difficult 4% 81

 4 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking of different ways to
solve a problem.

Very Easy 17% 268

Easy 54% 823

Difficult 23% 352

Very Difficult 6% 92

 0 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Saying "no" to a friend who
wants to break the rules.

Very Easy 33% 501

Easy 39% 589

Difficult 19% 290

Very Difficult 9% 142

 2 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Helping to make my school a
better place.

Very Easy 23% 343

Easy 49% 741

Difficult 21% 319

Very Difficult 8% 115
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions

Your average

68%
3,845 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 71% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

Very Easy 24% 443

Easy 38% 703

Difficult 25% 457

Very Difficult 13% 241
 4 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

Very Easy 31% 562

Easy 43% 792

Difficult 19% 343

Very Difficult 8% 143

 0 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways to make myself
feel better when I'm sad.

Very Easy 19% 295

Easy 37% 567

Difficult 28% 425

Very Difficult 16% 248

 3 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Noticing what my body does
when I am nervous.

Very Easy 30% 452

Easy 44% 676

Difficult 20% 301

Very Difficult 7% 103

 5 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my mood affects
how I treat others.

Very Easy 28% 422

Easy 48% 741

Difficult 18% 273

Very Difficult 6% 98

 2 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways I calm myself
down.

Very Easy 22% 415

Easy 42% 774

Difficult 24% 446

Very Difficult 12% 222
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept

Your average

67%
3,845 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 70% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 6 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what my strengths
are.

Very Easy 23% 424

Easy 47% 868

Difficult 25% 463

Very Difficult 6% 103

 3 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get better at
things that are hard for me to do at school.

Very Easy 14% 220

Easy 48% 740

Difficult 31% 484

Very Difficult 6% 94

 4 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I am wrong
about something.

Very Easy 18% 275

Easy 48% 749

Difficult 28% 433

Very Difficult 6% 92

 3 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I can't control
something.

Very Easy 22% 334

Easy 47% 721

Difficult 23% 347

Very Difficult 9% 132
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion

Your average

52%
3,845 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 53% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when I feel frustrated.

Very Easy 10% 190

Easy 34% 638

Difficult 40% 739

Very Difficult 15% 284

 1 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when I am
really excited.

Very Easy 18% 332

Easy 38% 713

Difficult 30% 550

Very Difficult 14% 257

 0 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying calm when I feel
stressed.

Very Easy 10% 161

Easy 34% 531

Difficult 36% 550

Very Difficult 19% 300

 1 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on things even when I
don't like them.

Very Easy 13% 207

Easy 48% 733

Difficult 29% 448

Very Difficult 10% 148
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals

Your average

61%
3,845 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

District average: 58% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are
hard for me.

Very Easy 14% 252

Easy 42% 780

Difficult 37% 687

Very Difficult 8% 144
 4 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

Very Easy 25% 458

Easy 42% 773

Difficult 24% 446

Very Difficult 9% 170

 3 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Reaching goals that I set for
myself.

Very Easy 13% 196

Easy 42% 649

Difficult 34% 520

Very Difficult 11% 164

 3 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking through the steps it
will take to reach my goal.

Very Easy 13% 202

Easy 52% 777

Difficult 27% 406

Very Difficult 8% 119
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork

Your average

62%
3,845 responses

Change

 3
since last survey

District average: 56% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even
when I do not feel like it.

Very Easy 20% 370

Easy 45% 827

Difficult 26% 481

Very Difficult 9% 175
 4 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

Very Easy 22% 397

Easy 45% 838

Difficult 24% 447

Very Difficult 9% 163

 2 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on assignments even
when they are hard.

Very Easy 15% 234

Easy 45% 690

Difficult 33% 505

Very Difficult 7% 112

 4 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Planning ahead so I can turn a
project in on time.

Very Easy 22% 333

Easy 44% 676

Difficult 26% 392

Very Difficult 8% 119

 3 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing my schoolwork
without reminders.

Very Easy 25% 385

Easy 43% 653

Difficult 24% 366

Very Difficult 8% 124

 6 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying focused in class even
when there are distractions.

Very Easy 11% 176

Easy 34% 521

Difficult 38% 591

Very Difficult 16% 248
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SEL Skills: Social Awareness

Your average

75%
3,845 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 77% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.

Very Easy 19% 358

Easy 55% 1016

Difficult 21% 388

Very Difficult 5% 83

 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

Very Easy 29% 535

Easy 43% 802

Difficult 22% 408

Very Difficult 6% 101

 2 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.

Very Easy 33% 612

Easy 51% 958

Difficult 13% 244

Very Difficult 3% 47

 5 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get help when
I'm having trouble with a classmate.

Very Easy 22% 342

Easy 47% 717

Difficult 22% 340

Very Difficult 9% 131

 4 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how my actions
impact my classmates.

Very Easy 24% 369

Easy 54% 824

Difficult 17% 260

Very Difficult 5% 72
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Safety

Your average

87%
3,845 responses

Change

 5
since last survey

District average: 89% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.1: I feel safe: on the way to and from school.

Strongly Agree 42% 643

Agree 48% 743

Disagree 7% 112

Strongly Disagree 3% 43

 6 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.2: I feel safe: while at school.

Strongly Agree 43% 654

Agree 49% 755

Disagree 7% 102

Strongly Disagree 1% 22

 4 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.3: I feel safe: in the restrooms at school.

Strongly Agree 25% 388

Agree 51% 778

Disagree 17% 259

Strongly Disagree 7% 104

 2 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.4: I sometimes stay home because I don’t feel safe
at this school.

Strong Disagree 55% 839

Disagree 34% 518

Agree 9% 142

Strongly Agree 3% 40
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Sense of Connection (Distance Learning only)

Your average

44%
3,845 responses

District average: 28% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 38%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school right now?

Extremely connected 11% 78

Quite connected 27% 184

Somewhat connected 35% 246

Slightly connected 19% 134

Not at all connected 7% 51

Favorable: 51%

Q.2: When you are learning from home, how often
does your teacher reach out to you?

Every day 19% 15

Almost every day 32% 25

Several times a week 17% 13

About once a week 13% 10

Once every few
weeks

19% 15

Favorable: 42%

Q.3: How connected do you feel to other students at
your school right now?

Extremely connected 15% 104

Quite connected 27% 184

Somewhat connected 25% 172

Slightly connected 21% 148

Not at all connected 12% 85
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Student Engagement

Your average

72%
3,845 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

District average: 63% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 9 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.1: Most of what I learn in school is interesting.

Strongly Agree 15% 567

Agree 69% 2577

Disagree 13% 499

Strongly Disagree 3% 119

 4 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.2: Time seems to pass very quickly in my classes.

Strongly Agree 12% 438

Agree 37% 1359

Disagree 38% 1397

Strongly Disagree 14% 501

 0 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.3: I think a lot about what I learn in my classes even
when I'm out of school.

Strongly Agree 11% 415

Agree 45% 1676

Disagree 35% 1313

Strongly Disagree 9% 324
 8 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.4: I am happy to be at this school.

Strongly Agree 45% 1675

Agree 44% 1649

Disagree 7% 274

Strongly Disagree 3% 113

 7 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.5: I feel like I am part of this school.

Strongly Agree 31% 1167

Agree 52% 1948

Disagree 13% 492

Strongly Disagree 4% 137
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Student Respect

Your average

76%
3,845 responses

Change

 10
since last survey

District average: 74% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 16 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.1: Students at my school treat teachers and staff
with respect.

Strongly Agree 14% 429

Agree 59% 1791

Disagree 22% 659

Strongly Disagree 6% 172

 8 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.2: People of different cultural backgrounds, races,
or ethnicities get along well at this school.

Strongly Agree 38% 1151

Agree 52% 1581

Disagree 8% 245

Strongly Disagree 2% 51

 12 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.3: Students respect one another.

Strongly Agree 12% 367

Agree 57% 1731

Disagree 25% 763

Strongly Disagree 6% 192

 9 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.4: Students at this school think it is important to
follow the rules.

Strongly Agree 14% 422

Agree 53% 1606

Disagree 28% 834

Strongly Disagree 5% 163

 8 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.5: Boys and girls are treated equally well at this
school.

Strongly Agree 33% 1001

Agree 50% 1531

Disagree 13% 399

Strongly Disagree 5% 142
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Victimization

Your average

74%
3,845 responses

Change

 5
since last survey

District average: 80% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 7 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.1: At school, how many times this year have
you...been grabbed, shoved, punched or kicked by
someone being mean?

0 times 50% 773

1-2 times 27% 422

3-4 times 11% 172

5-6 times 4% 64

7+ times 8% 117

 6 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.2: At school, how many times this year have
you...been cursed at, verbally threatened, or made fun
of by someone being mean?

0 times 42% 644

1-2 times 26% 390

3-4 times 13% 204

5-6 times 5% 80

7+ times 14% 210

 4 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.3: At school, how many times this year have
you...been in a physical fight?

0 times 76% 1177

1-2 times 16% 252

3-4 times 3% 53

5-6 times 1% 16

7+ times 3% 42

 5 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.4: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen another student with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 86% 1326

1-2 times 12% 181

3-4 times 1% 17

5-6 times 0% 7

7+ times 1% 12
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.5: At school, how many times this year have
you...been threatened with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 92% 1418

1-2 times 6% 94

3-4 times 1% 13

5-6 times 0% 6

7+ times 1% 11

 10 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.6: At school, how many times this year have
you...had property stolen or deliberately damaged,
such as your books, clothing, or car?

0 times 76% 1166

1-2 times 17% 266

3-4 times 4% 60

5-6 times 1% 18

7+ times 2% 33

 1 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.7: At school, how many times this year have
you...received cruel, vicious, or threatening messages
through text messaging, email, or social networking
sites?

0 times 82% 1258

1-2 times 11% 170

3-4 times 3% 51

5-6 times 1% 19

7+ times 3% 39

 3 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.8: At school, how many times this year have
you...had someone take your picture and forwarded it
to other people's phones or posted it on the internet
without your knowledge or consent?

0 times 86% 1324

1-2 times 10% 145

3-4 times 2% 30

5-6 times 1% 13

7+ times 1% 22
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Other questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: This year, are you learning:

In-person, at your
school

81% 3066

At home, through
distance learning

17% 631

Both in-school and at
home (hybrid)

2% 92
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